407 425 7905

1

CONTRACTOR OF 27-2044 AND STATE Hendry Stoner Law Firm, Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000202282 3)))



H140002022823ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

~	56	RIDAT	To:	
<u> </u>	**	12-16 6 1-16		Division of Corporations
L	-	<u></u>		Fax Number : (850)617-6380
>	T.	aru ar		
		一切管理	From:	
11	8			Account Name : HENDRY, STONER & BROWN, P.A.
	2	285		Account Number : 12000000241
	42	13 A		Phone : (407)843-5880
REC	R			Fax Number : (407)425-7905
с́с		352		
		- E		

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: sbrown@lawforflorida.com

Certificate of Status 0   Certified Copy 0	DFENDER USA COI	D/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN FENDER USA CORPORATION			
	Certificate of Status	0	(14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14)		
	Certified Copy	0			
Page Count 01	Page Count	01	<u> </u>		
Estimated Charge \$35.00 AUG 2	Estimated Charge	\$35.00	AUG 2 9 (		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2/3

H140002022823	

407 425 7905

ì

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Hendry Stoner Law Firm

#### DFENDER USA CORPORATION SUBJECT

(Name of Corporation)

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: P14000020075

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

# G. STEVEN BROWN

(Name of Person)

## HENDRY, STONER & BROWN, P.A.

(Name of Firm/Company)

### 20 N. ORANGE AVENUE, SUITE 600

(Address)

# ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

#### G. STEVEN BROWN at (407)843-5880 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E044 (05/13)

407 425 7905	Hendry Stoner Law Firm			05:04:10 p.m.	08-27-2014		
p :	H14000202282 3						
	OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION						
	ı, JUAN G. BOUSQU	JET	_, hereby resign as	DIRECTOR, SECR	ETARY AND V.P. Title)		
	of DFENDER USA CORPORATION						
	P14000020075 (Document Number, if known)	ne of Corporat		der the laws of the State of			
	FLORIDA	<u> </u>					
			$\overline{15}$				

#### FILING FEE IS \$35.00

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



3/3